
GCSE Timetable Week Commencing 6th May

Monday 6th May Tuesday 7th May Wednesday 8th May Thursday 9th May Friday 10th May

Exam Warm up BANK HOLIDAY Religious Studies / BTec Sport Biology Warm up

Morning Exam
9am start
P1 and 2

Religious Studies Exam
1h 45m

Sport Examination
1hr 30mins
1 clash (IB)

Biology examination
Paper 1

Biology (1hr 45mins)
Trilogy (1hr 15 mins)

Break time

P3 Drama Warm up / BIOLOGY BOOSTER German Warm up / ENGLISH BOOSTER

Lunch

Afternoon Exam
1pm start
P4 and 5

Drama Examination
1h 45m

German Listening and Reading
examination
F 35m/ H 45m
F 45 min/H 1hr

BIOLOGY BOOSTER ENGLISH BOOSTER

Yr 11 Enrichment

Yr 11 Revision Focus ENGLISH RE / DRAMA/ SPORT BIOLOGY / GERMAN ENGLISH LIT

Twilights (3:30pm-5pm)

GCSE Timetable Week Commencing 13th May

Monday 13th May Tuesday 14th May Wednesday 15th May Thursday 16th May Friday 17th May

Exam Warm up ENGLISH FRENCH HISTORY MATHS CHEMISTRY

Morning Exam
9am start
P1 and 2

English Literature examination
Paper 1

1hr 45 mins

French Listening and Reading
examination
F 35m/ H 45m
F 45 min/H 1hr

History paper 1 examination
Crime and punishment

1h 15m

Maths paper 1 examination
1hr 30 mins

Chemistry examination
Paper 1

Chemistry (1hr 45mins)
Trilogy (1hr 15 mins)

Break time

P3 BUSINESS STUDIES WARM UP CS WARM UP / MATHS BOOSTER RE WARM UP / CHEMISTRY BOOSTER
GEOGRAPHY WARM UP / ENGLISH

BOOSTER

Lunch

Afternoon Exam
1pm start
P4 and 5

Business Studies examination
1h 30m

Computing Science examination
1h 30m

Arabic Listening and Reading
examination

H:45m / 1h 5m
2 students

Religious Studies examination
1h 45m

Geography A: Living in the UK today
paper 1 examination

1h

MATHS BOOSTER CHEMISTRY BOOSTER ENGLISH BOOSTER



Yr 11 Enrichment

Yr 11 Revision Focus FRENCH / BUS ST HISTORY / COMPUTER SCIENCE MATHS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH

Twilights (3:30pm-5pm)

GCSE Timetable Week Commencing 20th May

Monday 20th May Tuesday 21st May Wednesday 22nd May Thursday 23rd May Friday 24th May

Exam Warm up
ENGLISH CITIZENSHIP / GERMAN PHYSICS ENGLISH FRENCH

Morning Exam
9am start
P1 and 2

English Literature paper 2 examination
2h 15mins

Citizenship paper 1
1h 45m

German Writing
Examination
H: 1h 15 mins

F: 1h
2 clashes (AB & CG)

Physics examination
Paper 1

Physics (1hr 45mins)
Trilogy (1hr 15 mins)

English Language paper 1 examination
1h 45 m

French Writing
Examination
H: 1h 15 mins

F: 1h

Break time

P3
CS / CHILD DEV. WARM UP

PHYSICS BOOSTER
ENGLISH BOOSTER FRENCH BOOSTER MATHS BOOSTER

Lunch

Afternoon Exam
1pm start
P4 and 5

Computer Science paper 2 PRACTICAL
2h

Child Development examination
1h 15m

ENGLISH BOOSTER

Arabic Writing examination
H 1h 25m
2 students

MATHS BOOSTER

PHYSICS BOOSTER

Yr 11 Enrichment

Yr 11 Revision Focus CITIZENSHIP / GERMAN/CS/ CHILD DEV PHYSICS ENGLISH FRENCH

Twilights (3:30pm-5pm)

GCSE Timetable Week Commencing 3rd June

Monday 3rd June Tuesday 4th June Wednesday 5th June Thursday 6th June Friday 7th June

Exam Warm up MATHS WARM UP SPANISH WARM UP GEOGRAPHY WARM UP ENGLISH WARM UP

Morning Exam
9am start
P1 and 2

Maths paper 2 examination
Calculator 1h 30 mins

Spanish Listening and Reading
examination
F 35m/ H 45m
F 45 min/ H 1h

Geography paper 2 : The world around
us examination

1hr

English Language exam
paper 2

1h 45 mins
BIOLOGY BOOSTER

Break time

P3 CITIZENSHIP WARM UP HISTORY WARM UP BUS. ST WARM UP MATHS BOOSTER BIOLOGY BOOSTER

Lunch



Afternoon Exam
1pm start
P4 and 5

Citizenship paper 2
1h 45m

History paper 2 - Elizabethan &
American west
examination

1h 45m

Business Studies paper 2 examination
1h 30m

MATHS BOOSTER

Biology examination
Paper 2

Biology (1hr 45mins)
Trilogy (1hr 15 mins)

Yr 11 Enrichment

Yr 11 Revision Focus SPANISH / HISTORY GEOGRAPHY/ BUS ST ENGLISH BIOLOGY MATHS

Twilights (3:30pm-5pm)

GCSE Timetable Week Commencing 10th June

Monday 10th June Tuesday 11th June Wednesday 12th June Thursday 13th June Friday 14th June

Exam Warm up MATHS CHEMISTRY GEOGRAPHY

Morning Exam
9am start
P1 and 2

Maths paper 3 examination
Calculator
1h 30 mins

Chemistry examination
Paper 2

Chemistry (1hr 45mins)
Trilogy (1hr 15 mins)

GEOGRAPHY BOOSTER
Geography paper 3 : Geographical

Skills examination
1h 30m

Break time

P3 SPANISH WARM UP HISTORY / FM WARM UP PHYSICS BOOSTER PHYSICS WARM UP

Lunch

Afternoon Exam
1pm start
P4 and 5

Spanish Writing
Examination
H: 1h 15 mins

F: 1h

History paper 3 - Weimar & Nazi
Germany
1h 20m

Further Maths paper 1 examination
1h 45m

(8 Clashes)

Portuguese Listening and Reading
examination
H:45m / 1h
3 students

Persian Listening and Reading
examination

H:45m / 1h 5m
1 students

PHYSICS BOOSTER

Physics examination
Paper 2

Physics (1hr 45mins)
Trilogy (1hr 15 mins)

Yr 11 Enrichment

Yr 11 Revision Focus CHEMISTRY GEOGRAPHY PHYSICS GEOGRAPHY PRODUCT DESIGN

Twilights (3:30pm-5pm)

GCSE Timetable Week Commencing 17th June

Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June Thursday 20th June Friday 21st June

Exam Warm up PRODUCT DESIGN FURTHER MATHS

Morning Exam
9am start
P1 and 2

Papers and Boards
Timbers examination

1h 45m

Further Maths paper 2 examination
1h 45m

Hospitality & Catering
Examination

1h 20m

Break time

P3



Lunch

Afternoon Exam
1pm start
P4 and 5

Portuguese writing examination
H : 1h 20m
3 students

Persian writing examination
H: 1h 25m
1 students

Yr 11 Enrichment

Yr 11 Revision Focus PRODUCT DESIGN FM / H&C H&C

Twilights (3:30pm-5pm)

Colour of cell for STEP exams Colour cell for warm-ups and boosters


